GM-2730 Series_Data Sheet V3.4                                                                                      1
GM-2730 Network Adapter Family
GM-2730 Series
Multi-functional Network Adapter
Product Overview
GOSPELL’s GM-2730 series is a multifunctional Network Adapter which performs the adaptation of
interfaces between ASI and Gigabit Ethernet, and then multiplex and scramble the MPEG transport
streams before sending to local headend system or Ethernet transport network.

Product Weight Approx. 5Kg (11 lbs)
GM-2730 Series_Data Sheet V3.4                                                                                      4
Ordering Information
Hardware Options
Ordering
Codes
Product Usage
Interface List Functions
Number of Input
Interfaces
Number of Out-
put Interfaces NM(1) PT(2) MUX(3)
Numbers of
MPEG TS-Over-IP CA
IP ASI IP ASI Input Output
GM-2730M1 ASI to IP Adapter
8 1
1 Yes Yes  16 Optional
GM-2730M2 ASI to IP Adapter
7 1 1 1 Yes Yes  16 Optional
GM-2730M3 ASI to IP Adapter
6 1 2 1 Yes Yes  16 Optional
GM-2730N IP to ASI Adapter 1
8 1 Yes Yes 250  Optional
GM-2730S ASI+IP to IP Adapter 1(4) 8 1(4)
1 Yes Yes 120 450 No
GM-2730X ASI to IP, IP to ASI 1(5) 4 1(5) 2*2(6) 1 Yes Yes 4 4 Optional
Notes:
Function remark: Yes=Feature available by default;       No=Not available;        Optional= Feature available by following software licenses.
(1) NM: Network Management Interface;              (2) PT: Pass Through;      (3) MUX: Multiplexing.
(4)(5) The IP input and output share with one 100/1000Base-T Ethernet interface, supporting input and output simultaneously.